Position Other Positions Held

Transit Coordinator
Transit Dispatcher
Transit Operator
Transit Operator
Transit Operator
Transit Driver
Transit Operator
Transit Operator

Transit Operator-Extra Help

City

Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft

Department Total Wages

Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit

Transit

$57,529
$43,454
$39,376
$36,827
$35,773
$35,535
$30,312
$19,592
$12,346

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,019
$8,524
$8,652
$8,172
$8,652
$18,235
$5,551
$12,502
$0



