Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transit Coordinator		Taft	Transit	\$57,529	\$19,019
Transit Dispatcher		Taft	Transit	\$43,454	\$8,524
Transit Operator		Taft	Transit	\$39,376	\$8,652
Transit Operator		Taft	Transit	\$36,827	\$8,172
Transit Operator		Taft	Transit	\$35,773	\$8,652
Transit Driver		Taft	Transit	\$35,535	\$18,235
Transit Operator		Taft	Transit	\$30,312	\$5,551
Transit Operator		Taft	Transit	\$19,592	\$12,502
Transit Operator-Extra Help		Taft	Transit	\$12,346	\$0